Centros y Asociaciones Espafiolas en Baden-Wurttemberg

Deportivo Espafiol Blumberg e.V.

Asociacion Padres de Familia de Esslingen
Asociacidn Padres de Familia/AFE de Neckarsulm
Spanischer Kultur- und Sportverein e.V.
Tertulia Freiburg e.V.

Spanischer Verein Bodensee e.V.

Asociacion Espafiola de Suissen e.V. en Gingen
Asociacion Padres de Familia de Guglingen
Centro de Espafia

Academia Espafiola de Formacién (AEF)
Federacién de Asociaciones de Padres de Familia
Asociacion Padres de Familia

Club Juvenil Cultural y Recreativo e.V.

Club Espafriol de Kornwestheim

Club de Esparioles y Amigos de Walldorf e.V.
Asociacion Padres de Familia de Mannheim
Centro Espafiol Cultural y Recreativo de Mannheim
Club de Futbol Espafiol C.F. Muhlacker

Club Cultural de Miihlacker

Club de Amigos e.V.

Grupo Espafiol Rottweil

Asociacion Cultural Espafiola Sal Marina

Casa de Espafia C.F.E. Independiente

Centro Espafiol de Singen

Asociacion Bibliotecaria Espafiola e.V.

Club Espafiol de Stuttgart

Pefia Real Madrid Stuttgart

Punto de Encuentro e.V.

Asociacion Padres de Familia de Tiibingen
Asociacion de Espafioles de Tuttlingen
Asociacion Espafiola Ulm / Neu Ulm e.V.

Spanischer Elternverein e.V. Villingen-Schwenningen
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78176 Blumberg

73728 Esslingen

74223 Flein

79100 Freiburg

79098 Freiburg

88045 Friedrichshafen
73333 Gingen an der Fils
74363 Guglingen

74072 Heilbronn

78132 Hornberg

78132 Hornberg

76133 Karlsruhe

76133 Karlsruhe

70806 Kornwestheim
69181 Leimen

68069 Mannheim
68069 Mannheim
75417 Mihlacker
75417 Mihlacker
75172 Pforzheim

78628 Rottweil

71046 Sindelfingen
78224 Singen / Hohentwiel
78224 Singen / Hohentwiel
70376 Stuttgart

70195 Stuttgart

70180 Stuttgart

70173 Stuttgart

72014 Tibingen

78532 Tuttlingen

89077 Ulm / Donau
78048 Villingen-Schwenningen

07702 5438 d-e-b@online.de
info@spanischer-elternverein.esslingen.de
07131-6422855

0761 5109448

info@tertuliafreiburg.de
info@deencuentro.com
ardila@freenet.de

0151-43412460
0160-7970264
07135-2917
07131 178845
07833-9899000
07833-8266
0721-849993
0172-7216546
0162-6867951
06224-2248
0621-103455
0621-43649909
07074-45575
07041-44670
07231-1672752 jortiz@web.de
07412-3496
07071-880530
07731 66140
07731 61760
0711-5910098
0172 295 28 92
0711 6490133

alfredosc@t-online.de
apfamiliakarlsruhe@hotmail.com
info@fc-espanol.de

centro.espanol.mannheim@t-online.de
esco.salva@t-online.de

maribel.prieto@posteo.de

castillajor@aol.com

mail@punto-de-encuentro.net
apf.tuebingen@gmail.com
melanie.munoz@gmx.de
Juan-r@gmx.de

0163-1359185
07461-15406
0731 601 222
07721-55477

20/02/2025

www.deencuentro.com

www.apfkarlsruhe.de

www.punto-de-encuentro.net
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